
21st EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
IN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS FOR WOMEN SENIORS

MAY 16 - 19 1996 BIRMINGHAM GREAT BRITAIN
Seniors
Seniors

17-05-96Date:Exercices à volonté
Optional exercisesCompetition Ib:

Compétition Ib:

FINAL RESULTS

CLASSEMENT FINAL

Rang

Name Firstname

Féd

FedRank

Nom Prénom
TOTAL

39.025 9.675 9.750 9.750 9.850ROMAMANAR Simona  1.
38.961 9.762 9.687 9.787 9.725RUSKOCHETKOVA Dina  2.
38.924 9.887 9.375 9.800 9.862UKRPODKOPAYEVA Lilia  3.
38.898 9.762 9.662 9.737 9.737BLRBOGUINSKAIA Svetlana  4.
38.787 9.787 9.475 9.800 9.725ROMMILOSOVICI Lavinia  5.
38.599 9.675 9.625 9.812 9.487BLRPISKUN Yelena  6.
38.437 9.625 9.175 9.812 9.825RUSCHORKINA Svetlana  7.
38.349 9.637 9.725 9.212 9.775ROMGOGEAN Gina  8.
38.287 9.600 9.412 9.700 9.575FRAFURNON Ludivine  9.
38.261 9.712 9.687 9.712 9.150RUSGALIYEVA Rozalia 10.
37.999 9.700 9.037 9.662 9.600ESPJUAREZ Joana 11.
37.999 9.262 9.512 9.725 9.500UKRSHEREMETA Lioubov 11.
37.999 9.650 9.587 9.187 9.575UKRMIRGORODSKAIA Anna 11.
37.911 9.337 9.500 9.562 9.512ESPMARTIN Monica 14.
37.873 9.462 9.412 9.562 9.437GRETSAVDARIDOU Vasiliki 15.
37.349 9.487 9.187 9.625 9.050GERSTARK Kathleen 16.
37.298 8.937 9.462 9.337 9.562HUNKRAUSZ Nikolett 17.
37.224 9.400 8.862 9.462 9.500ITAROCCHI Giordana 18.
37.187 9.062 9.100 9.525 9.500ITAMENEGHESSO Ilenia 19.
37.175 9.325 8.925 9.325 9.600LATPRINCE Ludmila 20.
37.149 9.262 9.412 9.275 9.200CZEKRCMAROVA Gabriela 21.
37.149 9.287 8.900 9.462 9.500GERKLEMRATH Cindy 21.
36.924 9.200 8.950 9.462 9.312BELCOHNEN Monique 23.
36.849 9.237 8.837 9.350 9.425ISRPEER Adi 24.
36.737 9.125 9.050 9.425 9.137SUIGROSSENBACHER Pascale 25.
36.711 9.487 9.387 8.312 9.525GBRREEDER Annika 26.
36.687 9.012 8.625 9.550 9.500ISRSHANI Maya 27.
36.674 9.287 9.000 9.062 9.325HUNVARGA Adrienn 28.
36.449 9.087 8.375 9.387 9.600ISRKEDAR Einat 29.
36.237 9.000 8.462 9.250 9.525PORNABAIS Ana Sara 30.
36.087 9.225 8.450 8.962 9.450SVKKINSKA Klaudia 31.
35.936 9.112 8.687 8.762 9.375SVKTONKOVICOVA Adriana 32.
35.899 9.000 8.575 8.862 9.462BULGENTCHEVA Veselina 33.
35.699 9.100 8.062 9.162 9.375SUISCHNELL Natascha 34.
35.612 8.687 8.875 9.025 9.025BULVASSILEVA Venislava 35.
35.598 9.212 8.287 8.962 9.137SLOMAVRIC Mojca 36.
35.312 9.250 8.550 9.037 8.475BELDEBRAS Caroline 37.
35.198 8.837 9.137 7.912 9.312LATFEOFILOVA Youlia 38.
35.162 8.900 8.675 8.912 8.675NORAL−SAYED Maha Maria 39.
35.074 9.075 8.637 8.150 9.212BULZLATKOVA Anna 40.

LONGINES
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CLASSEMENT FINAL
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Féd
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Nom Prénom
TOTAL

34.961 9.012 9.062 7.500 9.387SWEBRUNN Gabriella 41.
34.899 8.537 8.675 8.637 9.050ISLMAGNUSDOTTIR Nina 42.
34.449 7.912 8.825 8.787 8.925ISLJONSDOTTIR Elva 43.
34.287 8.175 8.100 8.887 9.125AUTKOURIL Ruscha 44.
34.199 8.612 8.500 7.587 9.500DENANDREASEN Charlotte 45.
34.011 8.212 8.025 8.787 8.987DENJENSEN Sidsel 46.
33.375 8.750 7.800 7.850 8.975BELVAN DEN BRANDT Lieve 47.
33.350 8.125 7.950 8.425 8.850TURYASAN Meltem 48.
33.161 8.662 7.687 7.525 9.287POLKALISZEWSKA Katarzyna 49.
33.024 8.775 7.900 7.187 9.162CROPREDIC Maja 50.
32.837 8.987 8.150 6.375 9.325SLOPERIC Lidija 51.
31.361 8.262 8.000 6.412 8.687CROIVEZIC Aniko 52.
30.799 7.562 8.412 5.975 8.850TURCETEGEN Sibel 53.
29.937 8.050 6.525 6.625 8.737AUTSCHNEIDER Birgit 54.
29.924 8.825 7.112 5.412 8.575SLOVRSCAJ Bojana 55.
29.762 7.187 6.950 7.150 8.475IRLDUGGAN Elaine 56.
29.374 7.350 7.437 6.175 8.412CROJERKOVIC Ivona 57.
28.474 9.587 9.362 9.525FRACANQUETEAU Cecile 58.
27.599 9.137 9.037 9.425FRASEVERINO Isabelle 59.
27.299 8.987 8.925 9.387GREFIRINIDOU Kyriaki 60.
26.837 8.850 8.737 9.250GERHOFMANN Gritt 61.
26.437 8.812 8.625 9.000FINPIIROINEN Leena−Kaisa 62.
26.436 9.362 7.862 9.212GREMARGARITI Constantina 63.
26.200 9.000 8.525 8.675NOROSTRENG Marny 64.
26.086 8.987 8.887 8.212LATPRESNIAKOVA Natalia 65.
26.062 8.537 8.225 9.300CZESTASTNA Darina 66.
26.050 8.725 8.725 8.600FINSIRVIO Pauliina 67.
25.962 8.825 8.287 8.850NORSJOVALL Pia 68.
23.987 8.537 7.325 8.125ISLGUNNLAUGSDOTTIR Elin 69.
23.112 7.875 6.862 8.375IRLMURTAGH Jessica 70.
20.412 1.200 9.575 9.637ESPVALLE Elisabeth 71.
19.075 7.525 5.250 6.300IRLTREACY Tara 72.
18.787 9.362 9.425GBRCUFF Gemma 73.
18.637 9.075 9.562BLRTARASEVICH Svetlana 74.
18.624 9.212 9.412GBRLAWRENCE Sonia 75.
18.587 9.175 9.412FRAGELY Laure 76.
18.537 9.237 9.300GBRCOX Jenny 77.
18.512 9.125 9.387HUNOVARY Eszter 78.
18.462 9.337 9.125HUNABRAHAM Zsuzsa 79.
18.412 8.962 9.450BLRPOLOZKOVA Alena 80.
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Name Firstname
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18.399 9.187 9.212GREKARENTZOU Virginia 81.
18.100 8.775 9.325ITAFERRAZZI Chiara 82.
17.949 8.812 9.137CZESMRCKOVA Lenka 83.
17.762 8.662 9.100GBRLUSACK Zita 84.
17.662 8.600 9.062NORSJETNE LUND Siri 85.
17.412 8.162 9.250SUIBAECHLER Joelle 86.
17.374 8.237 9.137DENDALSTEN HANSEN Annika 87.
17.337 7.875 9.462ITAMOROTTI Francesca 88.
17.325 8.975 8.350CZEKASOVSKA Lucie 89.
17.237 8.000 9.237FINPARJANEN Niina 90.
16.762 7.950 8.812SUISCHNETZER Raphaela 91.
16.675 8.325 8.350SVKKUCHARCIKOVA Martina 92.
16.087 8.612 7.475FINRASALA Anette 93.
16.049 8.087 7.962FINALIMYLLYMAA Suvi 94.
14.875 7.475 7.400DENLAUTH HANSEN Camilla 95.
14.725 6.275 8.450IRLIVIE Louise 96.
 9.362 9.362GERTROST Cornelia 97.
 9.262 9.262SVKAMBROVA Lucia 98.
 9.187 9.187LATKASENKO Alina 99.
 8.912 8.912ESPCASTRO Veronica100.
 8.837 8.837SVKBOHMEROVA Luba101.
 8.487 8.487ISLELISDOTTIR Thorey Edda102.
 8.275 8.275CZEFIALOVA Katerina103.
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TEAM FINAL RESULTS

CLASSEMENT FINAL PAR EQUIPES

Rang Fédération
FederationRank

TOTAL

  1. ROMANIA ROM 29.350 28.762 28.950 29.099 116.161

  2. RUSSIA RUS 28.700 29.311 28.549 29.099 115.659

  3. UKRAINE UKR 28.937 28.712 28.474 28.799 114.922

  4. BELARUS BLR 28.786 28.624 28.737 28.399 114.546

  5. FRANCE FRA 28.525 28.149 27.949 28.324 112.947

  6. HUNGARY HUN 28.274 27.524 27.799 27.349 110.946

  7. GERMANY GER 27.800 28.449 26.824 27.624 110.697

  8. GREAT BRITAIN GBR 28.362 26.774 27.349 27.936 110.421

  9. GREECE GRE 28.036 27.961 26.199 27.811 110.007

 10. ISRAEL ISR 28.525 28.287 25.837 27.336 109.985

 11. ITALY ITA 28.325 28.449 25.837 27.237 109.848

 12. LATVIA LAT 28.099 25.449 26.949 27.149 107.646

 13. SLOVAKIA SVK 28.087 26.074 25.974 26.662 106.797

 14. CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 27.637 26.362 25.987 26.774 106.760

 15. SWITZERLAND SUI 27.762 27.399 25.274 26.175 106.610

 16. BULGARIA BUL 27.699 26.037 26.087 26.762 106.585

 17. BELGIUM BEL 26.762 26.349 25.300 27.200 105.611

 18. SPAIN ESP 28.749 28.799 27.449 20.237 105.234

 19. NORWAY NOR 26.587 25.874 25.800 26.725 104.986

 20. FINLAND FIN 26.837 24.062 25.424 25.537 101.860

 21. ICELAND ISL 26.462 25.549 24.825 24.986 101.822

 22. DENMARK DEN 27.624 23.774 24.000 25.061 100.459

 23. SLOVENIA SLO 27.037 20.749 23.549 27.024  98.359

 24. CROATIA CRO 26.261 19.774 23.337 24.387  93.759

 25. IRELAND IRL 25.300 19.725 19.062 22.587  86.674
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  1.

AMANAR,Simona  9.850  9.750  9.750  9.675  (1)
GOGEAN,Gina  9.775  9.212  9.725  9.637  (8)

 (5)

TOTAL

 9.787 9.475 9.800 9.725MILOSOVICI,Lavinia
ROMANIA ROM

29.350 28.762 28.950 29.099 116.161

BICAN,Ana Maria
CACOVEAN,Andrea

39.025
38.349
38.787

  2.

GALIYEVA,Rozalia  9.150  9.712  9.687  9.712 (10)
KOCHETKOVA,Dina  9.725  9.787  9.687  9.762  (2)

 (7)

TOTAL

 9.625 9.175 9.812 9.825CHORKINA,Svetlana
RUSSIA RUS

28.700 29.311 28.549 29.099 115.659

LIAPINA,Oksana
38.261
38.961
38.437

  3.

PODKOPAYEVA,Lilia  9.862  9.800  9.375  9.887  (3)
MIRGORODSKAIA,Anna  9.575  9.187  9.587  9.650 (11)

(11)

TOTAL

 9.262 9.512 9.725 9.500SHEREMETA,Lioubov
UKRAINE UKR

28.937 28.712 28.474 28.799 114.922

38.924
37.999
37.999

  4.

POLOZKOVA,Alena  9.450  8.962 (80)
PISKUN,Yelena  9.487  9.812  9.625  9.675  (6)

 (4)

TOTAL

 9.762 9.662 9.737 9.737BOGUINSKAIA,Svetlana
BELARUS BLR

28.786 28.624 28.737 28.399 114.546

TARASEVICH,Svetlana  9.562  9.075 (74)
VITIUKOVA,Ludmila

18.412
38.599
38.898

18.637
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  5.

GELY,Laure  9.412  9.175 (76)
FURNON,Ludivine  9.575  9.700  9.412  9.600  (9)

(58)

TOTAL

 9.587 9.362 9.525CANQUETEAU,Cecile
FRANCE FRA

28.525 28.149 27.949 28.324 112.947

SEVERINO,Isabelle  9.425  9.037  9.137 (59)
18.587
38.287
28.474

27.599

  6.

ABRAHAM,Zsuzsa  9.125  9.337 (79)
KRAUSZ,Nikolett  9.562  9.337  9.462  8.937 (17)

(28)

TOTAL

 9.287 9.000 9.062 9.325VARGA,Adrienn
HUNGARY HUN

28.274 27.524 27.799 27.349 110.946

OVARY,Eszter  9.387  9.125 (78)
18.462
37.298
36.674

18.512

  7.

STARK,Kathleen  9.050  9.625  9.187  9.487 (16)
KLEMRATH,Cindy  9.500  9.462  8.900  9.287 (21)

(61)

TOTAL

 8.850 8.737 9.250HOFMANN,Gritt
GERMANY GER

27.800 28.449 26.824 27.624 110.697

TROST,Cornelia  9.362 (97)
BUEHLOW,Kim

37.349
37.149
26.837

 9.362

  8.

COX,Jenny  9.300  9.237 (77)
LUSACK,Zita  9.100  8.662 (84)

(26)

TOTAL

 9.487 9.387 8.312 9.525REEDER,Annika
GREAT BRITAIN GBR

28.362 26.774 27.349 27.936 110.421

LAWRENCE,Sonia  9.412  9.212 (75)
(73) 9.362 9.425CUFF,Gemma

18.537
17.762
36.711

18.624
18.787
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  9.

FIRINIDOU,Kyriaki  9.387  8.925  8.987 (60)
KARENTZOU,Virginia  9.212  9.187 (81)

(15)

TOTAL

 9.462 9.412 9.562 9.437TSAVDARIDOU,Vasiliki
GREECE GRE

28.036 27.961 26.199 27.811 110.007

PAPANIKOLAOU,Kyriaki
(63) 9.362 7.862 9.212MARGARITI,Constantina

27.299
18.399
37.873

26.436

 10.

PEER,Adi  9.425  9.350  8.837  9.237 (24)
KEDAR,Einat  9.600  9.387  8.375  9.087 (29)

(27)

TOTAL

 9.012 8.625 9.550 9.500SHANI,Maya
ISRAEL ISR

28.525 28.287 25.837 27.336 109.985

36.849
36.449
36.687

 11.

ROCCHI,Giordana  9.500  9.462  8.862  9.400 (18)
MENEGHESSO,Ilenia  9.500  9.525  9.100  9.062 (19)

(82)

TOTAL

 8.775 9.325FERRAZZI,Chiara
ITALY ITA

28.325 28.449 25.837 27.237 109.848

MOROTTI,Francesca  9.462  7.875 (88)
37.224
37.187
18.100

17.337

 12.

PRESNIAKOVA,Natalia  8.212  8.887  8.987 (65)
FEOFILOVA,Youlia  9.312  7.912  9.137  8.837 (38)

(20)

TOTAL

 9.325 8.925 9.325 9.600PRINCE,Ludmila
LATVIA LAT

28.099 25.449 26.949 27.149 107.646

KASENKO,Alina  9.187 (99)
26.086
35.198
37.175

 9.187
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 13.

TONKOVICOVA,Adriana  9.375  8.762  8.687  9.112 (32)
KUCHARCIKOVA,Martina  8.350  8.325 (92)

(31)

TOTAL

 9.225 8.450 8.962 9.450KINSKA,Klaudia
SLOVAKIA SVK

28.087 26.074 25.974 26.662 106.797

BOHMEROVA,Luba  8.837 (101)
(98) 9.262AMBROVA,Lucia

35.936
16.675
36.087

 8.837
 9.262

 14.

FIALOVA,Katerina  8.275 (103)
SMRCKOVA,Lenka  9.137  8.812 (83)

(21)

TOTAL

 9.262 9.412 9.275 9.200KRCMAROVA,Gabriela
CZECH REPUBLIC CZE

27.637 26.362 25.987 26.774 106.760

KASOVSKA,Lucie  8.350  8.975 (89)
(66) 8.537 8.225 9.300STASTNA,Darina

 8.275
17.949
37.149

17.325
26.062

 15.

SCHNETZER,Raphaela  8.812  7.950 (91)
GROSSENBACHER,Pascale  9.137  9.425  9.050  9.125 (25)

(86)

TOTAL

 8.162 9.250BAECHLER,Joelle
SWITZERLAND SUI

27.762 27.399 25.274 26.175 106.610

SCHNELL,Natascha  9.375  9.162  8.062  9.100 (34)
16.762
36.737
17.412

35.699

 16.

ZLATKOVA,Anna  9.212  8.150  8.637  9.075 (40)
GENTCHEVA,Veselina  9.462  8.862  8.575  9.000 (33)

(35)

TOTAL

 8.687 8.875 9.025 9.025VASSILEVA,Venislava
BULGARIA BUL

27.699 26.037 26.087 26.762 106.585

35.074
35.899
35.612

LONGINES
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 17.

VAN DEN BRANDT,Lieve  8.975  7.850  7.800  8.750 (47)
COHNEN,Monique  9.312  9.462  8.950  9.200 (23)

(37)

TOTAL

 9.250 8.550 9.037 8.475DEBRAS,Caroline
BELGIUM BEL

26.762 26.349 25.300 27.200 105.611

33.375
36.924
35.312

 18.

JUAREZ,Joana  9.600  9.662  9.037  9.700 (11)
VALLE,Elisabeth  9.637  9.575  1.200 (71)

(14)

TOTAL

 9.337 9.500 9.562 9.512MARTIN,Monica
SPAIN ESP

28.749 28.799 27.449 20.237 105.234

CASTRO,Veronica  8.912 (100)
37.999
20.412
37.911

 8.912

 19.

AL-SAYED,Maha Maria  8.675  8.912  8.675  8.900 (39)
SJETNE LUND,Siri  9.062  8.600 (85)

(64)

TOTAL

 9.000 8.525 8.675OSTRENG,Marny
NORWAY NOR

26.587 25.874 25.800 26.725 104.986

SJOVALL,Pia  8.850  8.287  8.825 (68)
35.162
17.662
26.200

25.962

 20.

ALIMYLLYMAA,Suvi  7.962  8.087 (94)
PARJANEN,Niina  9.237  8.000 (90)

(67)

TOTAL

 8.725 8.725 8.600SIRVIO,Pauliina
FINLAND FIN

26.837 24.062 25.424 25.537 101.860

PIIROINEN,Leena-Kaisa  9.000  8.625  8.812 (62)
(93) 8.612 7.475RASALA,Anette

16.049
17.237
26.050

26.437
16.087
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 21.

ELISDOTTIR,Thorey Edda  8.487 (102)
JONSDOTTIR,Elva  8.925  8.787  8.825  7.912 (43)

(42)

TOTAL

 8.537 8.675 8.637 9.050MAGNUSDOTTIR,Nina
ICELAND ISL

26.462 25.549 24.825 24.986 101.822

GUNNLAUGSDOTTIR,Elin  8.125  7.325  8.537 (69)
 8.487

34.449
34.899

23.987

 22.

JENSEN,Sidsel  8.987  8.787  8.025  8.212 (46)
DALSTEN HANSEN,Annika  9.137  8.237 (87)

(45)

TOTAL

 8.612 8.500 7.587 9.500ANDREASEN,Charlotte
DENMARK DEN

27.624 23.774 24.000 25.061 100.459

LAUTH HANSEN,Camilla  7.400  7.475 (95)
34.011
17.374
34.199

14.875

 23.

PERIC,Lidija  9.325  6.375  8.150  8.987 (51)
VRSCAJ,Bojana  8.575  5.412  7.112  8.825 (55)

(36)

TOTAL

 9.212 8.287 8.962 9.137MAVRIC,Mojca
SLOVENIA SLO

27.037 20.749 23.549 27.024  98.359

32.837
29.924
35.598

 24.

JERKOVIC,Ivona  8.412  6.175  7.437  7.350 (57)
IVEZIC,Aniko  8.687  6.412  8.000  8.262 (52)

(50)

TOTAL

 8.775 7.900 7.187 9.162PREDIC,Maja
CROATIA CRO

26.261 19.774 23.337 24.387  93.759

29.374
31.361
33.024
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 25.

DUGGAN,Elaine  8.475  7.150  6.950  7.187 (56)
IVIE,Louise  8.450  6.275 (96)

(70)

TOTAL

 7.875 6.862 8.375MURTAGH,Jessica
IRELAND IRL

25.300 19.725 19.062 22.587  86.674

TREACY,Tara  6.300  5.250  7.525 (72)
29.762
14.725
23.112

19.075

LONGINES



21st EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
IN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS FOR WOMEN SENIORS

MAY 16 - 19 1996 BIRMINGHAM GREAT BRITAIN
Seniors
Seniors

17-05-96Date:Exercices à volonté
Optional exercisesCompetition Ib:

Compétition Ib:

FINAL RESULTS

CLASSEMENT FINAL

Total

Total

Nom Prénom

Rank Fed

Féd

Name Firstname

Rang

BLRPISKUN Yelena  9.812  1.
RUSCHORKINA Svetlana  9.812  1.
ROMMILOSOVICI Lavinia  9.800  3.
UKRPODKOPAYEVA Lilia  9.800  3.
RUSKOCHETKOVA Dina  9.787  5.
ROMAMANAR Simona  9.750  6.
BLRBOGUINSKAIA Svetlana  9.737  7.
UKRSHEREMETA Lioubov  9.725  8.
RUSGALIYEVA Rozalia  9.712  9.
FRAFURNON Ludivine  9.700 10.
ESPJUAREZ Joana  9.662 11.
GERSTARK Kathleen  9.625 12.
ESPVALLE Elisabeth  9.575 13.
GRETSAVDARIDOU Vasiliki  9.562 14.
ESPMARTIN Monica  9.562 14.
ISRSHANI Maya  9.550 16.
ITAMENEGHESSO Ilenia  9.525 17.
GERKLEMRATH Cindy  9.462 18.
ITAROCCHI Giordana  9.462 18.
ITAMOROTTI Francesca  9.462 18.
BELCOHNEN Monique  9.462 18.
SUIGROSSENBACHER Pascale  9.425 22.
FRAGELY Laure  9.412 23.
ISRKEDAR Einat  9.387 24.
GERTROST Cornelia  9.362 25.
GBRCUFF Gemma  9.362 25.
ISRPEER Adi  9.350 27.
HUNKRAUSZ Nikolett  9.337 28.
LATPRINCE Ludmila  9.325 29.
CZEKRCMAROVA Gabriela  9.275 30.
PORNABAIS Ana Sara  9.250 31.
GREMARGARITI Constantina  9.212 32.
ROMGOGEAN Gina  9.212 32.
GREKARENTZOU Virginia  9.187 34.
UKRMIRGORODSKAIA Anna  9.187 34.
SUISCHNELL Natascha  9.162 36.
HUNABRAHAM Zsuzsa  9.125 37.
GBRLUSACK Zita  9.100 38.
BLRTARASEVICH Svetlana  9.075 39.
HUNVARGA Adrienn  9.062 40.
BELDEBRAS Caroline  9.037 41.

LONGINES



21st EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
IN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS FOR WOMEN SENIORS

MAY 16 - 19 1996 BIRMINGHAM GREAT BRITAIN
Seniors
Seniors

17-05-96Date:Exercices à volonté
Optional exercisesCompetition Ib:

Compétition Ib:

FINAL RESULTS

CLASSEMENT FINAL

Total

Total

Nom Prénom

Rank Fed

Féd

Name Firstname

Rang

FRASEVERINO Isabelle  9.037 41.
BULVASSILEVA Venislava  9.025 43.
SVKKINSKA Klaudia  8.962 44.
SLOMAVRIC Mojca  8.962 44.
NORAL−SAYED Maha Maria  8.912 46.
AUTKOURIL Ruscha  8.887 47.
BULGENTCHEVA Veselina  8.862 48.
CZESMRCKOVA Lenka  8.812 49.
SUISCHNETZER Raphaela  8.812 49.
ISLJONSDOTTIR Elva  8.787 51.
DENJENSEN Sidsel  8.787 51.
SVKTONKOVICOVA Adriana  8.762 53.
NOROSTRENG Marny  8.675 54.
ISLMAGNUSDOTTIR Nina  8.637 55.
FINPIIROINEN Leena−Kaisa  8.625 56.
TURYASAN Meltem  8.425 57.
SVKKUCHARCIKOVA Martina  8.350 58.
GBRREEDER Annika  8.312 59.
NORSJOVALL Pia  8.287 60.
CZEFIALOVA Katerina  8.275 61.
LATPRESNIAKOVA Natalia  8.212 62.
BULZLATKOVA Anna  8.150 63.
ISLGUNNLAUGSDOTTIR Elin  8.125 64.
FINALIMYLLYMAA Suvi  7.962 65.
LATFEOFILOVA Youlia  7.912 66.
BELVAN DEN BRANDT Lieve  7.850 67.
DENANDREASEN Charlotte  7.587 68.
POLKALISZEWSKA Katarzyna  7.525 69.
SWEBRUNN Gabriella  7.500 70.
FINRASALA Anette  7.475 71.
DENLAUTH HANSEN Camilla  7.400 72.
CROPREDIC Maja  7.187 73.
IRLDUGGAN Elaine  7.150 74.
AUTSCHNEIDER Birgit  6.625 75.
CROIVEZIC Aniko  6.412 76.
SLOPERIC Lidija  6.375 77.
IRLTREACY Tara  6.300 78.
IRLIVIE Louise  6.275 79.
CROJERKOVIC Ivona  6.175 80.
TURCETEGEN Sibel  5.975 81.
SLOVRSCAJ Bojana  5.412 82.

LONGINES



21st EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
IN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS FOR WOMEN SENIORS

MAY 16 - 19 1996 BIRMINGHAM GREAT BRITAIN
Seniors
Seniors

17-05-96Date:Exercices à volonté
Optional exercisesCompetition Ib:

Compétition Ib:

FINAL RESULTS

CLASSEMENT FINAL

Total

Total

Nom Prénom

Rank Fed

Féd

Name Firstname

Rang

ROMAMANAR Simona  9.750  1.
ROMGOGEAN Gina  9.725  2.
RUSKOCHETKOVA Dina  9.687  3.
RUSGALIYEVA Rozalia  9.687  3.
BLRBOGUINSKAIA Svetlana  9.662  5.
BLRPISKUN Yelena  9.625  6.
UKRMIRGORODSKAIA Anna  9.587  7.
UKRSHEREMETA Lioubov  9.512  8.
ESPMARTIN Monica  9.500  9.
ROMMILOSOVICI Lavinia  9.475 10.
HUNKRAUSZ Nikolett  9.462 11.
BLRPOLOZKOVA Alena  9.450 12.
CZEKRCMAROVA Gabriela  9.412 13.
GRETSAVDARIDOU Vasiliki  9.412 13.
FRAFURNON Ludivine  9.412 13.
GBRREEDER Annika  9.387 16.
UKRPODKOPAYEVA Lilia  9.375 17.
FRACANQUETEAU Cecile  9.362 18.
HUNABRAHAM Zsuzsa  9.337 19.
GBRCOX Jenny  9.300 20.
GERSTARK Kathleen  9.187 21.
RUSCHORKINA Svetlana  9.175 22.
FRAGELY Laure  9.175 22.
LATFEOFILOVA Youlia  9.137 24.
ITAMENEGHESSO Ilenia  9.100 25.
SWEBRUNN Gabriella  9.062 26.
SUIGROSSENBACHER Pascale  9.050 27.
ESPJUAREZ Joana  9.037 28.
HUNVARGA Adrienn  9.000 29.
BELCOHNEN Monique  8.950 30.
GREFIRINIDOU Kyriaki  8.925 31.
LATPRINCE Ludmila  8.925 31.
ESPCASTRO Veronica  8.912 33.
GERKLEMRATH Cindy  8.900 34.
LATPRESNIAKOVA Natalia  8.887 35.
BULVASSILEVA Venislava  8.875 36.
ITAROCCHI Giordana  8.862 37.
SVKBOHMEROVA Luba  8.837 38.
ISRPEER Adi  8.837 38.
ISLJONSDOTTIR Elva  8.825 40.
GERHOFMANN Gritt  8.737 41.

LONGINES



21st EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
IN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS FOR WOMEN SENIORS

MAY 16 - 19 1996 BIRMINGHAM GREAT BRITAIN
Seniors
Seniors

17-05-96Date:Exercices à volonté
Optional exercisesCompetition Ib:

Compétition Ib:

FINAL RESULTS

CLASSEMENT FINAL

Total

Total

Nom Prénom

Rank Fed

Féd

Name Firstname

Rang

FINSIRVIO Pauliina  8.725 42.
SVKTONKOVICOVA Adriana  8.687 43.
ISLMAGNUSDOTTIR Nina  8.675 44.
NORAL−SAYED Maha Maria  8.675 44.
GBRLUSACK Zita  8.662 46.
BULZLATKOVA Anna  8.637 47.
ISRSHANI Maya  8.625 48.
FINRASALA Anette  8.612 49.
NORSJETNE LUND Siri  8.600 50.
BULGENTCHEVA Veselina  8.575 51.
BELDEBRAS Caroline  8.550 52.
NOROSTRENG Marny  8.525 53.
DENANDREASEN Charlotte  8.500 54.
PORNABAIS Ana Sara  8.462 55.
SVKKINSKA Klaudia  8.450 56.
TURCETEGEN Sibel  8.412 57.
ISRKEDAR Einat  8.375 58.
CZEKASOVSKA Lucie  8.350 59.
SLOMAVRIC Mojca  8.287 60.
CZESTASTNA Darina  8.225 61.
SUIBAECHLER Joelle  8.162 62.
SLOPERIC Lidija  8.150 63.
AUTKOURIL Ruscha  8.100 64.
FINALIMYLLYMAA Suvi  8.087 65.
SUISCHNELL Natascha  8.062 66.
DENJENSEN Sidsel  8.025 67.
CROIVEZIC Aniko  8.000 68.
TURYASAN Meltem  7.950 69.
CROPREDIC Maja  7.900 70.
ITAMOROTTI Francesca  7.875 71.
GREMARGARITI Constantina  7.862 72.
BELVAN DEN BRANDT Lieve  7.800 73.
POLKALISZEWSKA Katarzyna  7.687 74.
DENLAUTH HANSEN Camilla  7.475 75.
CROJERKOVIC Ivona  7.437 76.
ISLGUNNLAUGSDOTTIR Elin  7.325 77.
SLOVRSCAJ Bojana  7.112 78.
IRLDUGGAN Elaine  6.950 79.
IRLMURTAGH Jessica  6.862 80.
AUTSCHNEIDER Birgit  6.525 81.
IRLTREACY Tara  5.250 82.

LONGINES



21st EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
IN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS FOR WOMEN SENIORS

MAY 16 - 19 1996 BIRMINGHAM GREAT BRITAIN
Seniors
Seniors

17-05-96Date:Exercices à volonté
Optional exercisesCompetition Ib:

Compétition Ib:

FINAL RESULTS

CLASSEMENT FINAL

Total

Total

Nom Prénom

Rank Fed

Féd

Name Firstname

Rang

UKRPODKOPAYEVA Lilia  9.862  1.
ROMAMANAR Simona  9.850  2.
RUSCHORKINA Svetlana  9.825  3.
ROMGOGEAN Gina  9.775  4.
BLRBOGUINSKAIA Svetlana  9.737  5.
ROMMILOSOVICI Lavinia  9.725  6.
RUSKOCHETKOVA Dina  9.725  6.
ESPVALLE Elisabeth  9.637  8.
ESPJUAREZ Joana  9.600  9.
ISRKEDAR Einat  9.600  9.
LATPRINCE Ludmila  9.600  9.
UKRMIRGORODSKAIA Anna  9.575 12.
FRAFURNON Ludivine  9.575 12.
HUNKRAUSZ Nikolett  9.562 14.
BLRTARASEVICH Svetlana  9.562 14.
PORNABAIS Ana Sara  9.525 16.
FRACANQUETEAU Cecile  9.525 16.
GBRREEDER Annika  9.525 16.
ESPMARTIN Monica  9.512 19.
GERKLEMRATH Cindy  9.500 20.
ITAMENEGHESSO Ilenia  9.500 20.
ITAROCCHI Giordana  9.500 20.
UKRSHEREMETA Lioubov  9.500 20.
DENANDREASEN Charlotte  9.500 20.
ISRSHANI Maya  9.500 20.
BLRPISKUN Yelena  9.487 26.
BULGENTCHEVA Veselina  9.462 27.
SVKKINSKA Klaudia  9.450 28.
GRETSAVDARIDOU Vasiliki  9.437 29.
FRASEVERINO Isabelle  9.425 30.
ISRPEER Adi  9.425 30.
GBRCUFF Gemma  9.425 30.
GBRLAWRENCE Sonia  9.412 33.
SWEBRUNN Gabriella  9.387 34.
GREFIRINIDOU Kyriaki  9.387 34.
HUNOVARY Eszter  9.387 34.
SUISCHNELL Natascha  9.375 37.
SVKTONKOVICOVA Adriana  9.375 37.
HUNVARGA Adrienn  9.325 39.
SLOPERIC Lidija  9.325 39.
ITAFERRAZZI Chiara  9.325 39.

LONGINES



21st EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
IN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS FOR WOMEN SENIORS

MAY 16 - 19 1996 BIRMINGHAM GREAT BRITAIN
Seniors
Seniors

17-05-96Date:Exercices à volonté
Optional exercisesCompetition Ib:

Compétition Ib:

FINAL RESULTS

CLASSEMENT FINAL

Total

Total

Nom Prénom

Rank Fed

Féd

Name Firstname

Rang

BELCOHNEN Monique  9.312 42.
LATFEOFILOVA Youlia  9.312 42.
CZESTASTNA Darina  9.300 44.
POLKALISZEWSKA Katarzyna  9.287 45.
SVKAMBROVA Lucia  9.262 46.
SUIBAECHLER Joelle  9.250 47.
GERHOFMANN Gritt  9.250 47.
FINPARJANEN Niina  9.237 49.
GREKARENTZOU Virginia  9.212 50.
BULZLATKOVA Anna  9.212 50.
CZEKRCMAROVA Gabriela  9.200 52.
LATKASENKO Alina  9.187 53.
CROPREDIC Maja  9.162 54.
RUSGALIYEVA Rozalia  9.150 55.
CZESMRCKOVA Lenka  9.137 56.
SUIGROSSENBACHER Pascale  9.137 56.
SLOMAVRIC Mojca  9.137 56.
DENDALSTEN HANSEN Annika  9.137 56.
AUTKOURIL Ruscha  9.125 60.
NORSJETNE LUND Siri  9.062 61.
ISLMAGNUSDOTTIR Nina  9.050 62.
GERSTARK Kathleen  9.050 62.
BULVASSILEVA Venislava  9.025 64.
FINPIIROINEN Leena−Kaisa  9.000 65.
DENJENSEN Sidsel  8.987 66.
BELVAN DEN BRANDT Lieve  8.975 67.
ISLJONSDOTTIR Elva  8.925 68.
TURYASAN Meltem  8.850 69.
TURCETEGEN Sibel  8.850 69.
NORSJOVALL Pia  8.850 69.
AUTSCHNEIDER Birgit  8.737 72.
CROIVEZIC Aniko  8.687 73.
NORAL−SAYED Maha Maria  8.675 74.
FINSIRVIO Pauliina  8.600 75.
SLOVRSCAJ Bojana  8.575 76.
ISLELISDOTTIR Thorey Edda  8.487 77.
IRLDUGGAN Elaine  8.475 78.
BELDEBRAS Caroline  8.475 78.
IRLIVIE Louise  8.450 80.
CROJERKOVIC Ivona  8.412 81.
IRLMURTAGH Jessica  8.375 82.

LONGINES



21st EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
IN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS FOR WOMEN SENIORS

MAY 16 - 19 1996 BIRMINGHAM GREAT BRITAIN
Seniors
Seniors

17-05-96Date:Exercices à volonté
Optional exercisesCompetition Ib:

Compétition Ib:

FINAL RESULTS

CLASSEMENT FINAL

Total

Total

Nom Prénom

Rank Fed

Féd

Name Firstname

Rang

UKRPODKOPAYEVA Lilia  9.887  1.
ROMMILOSOVICI Lavinia  9.787  2.
BLRBOGUINSKAIA Svetlana  9.762  3.
RUSKOCHETKOVA Dina  9.762  3.
RUSGALIYEVA Rozalia  9.712  5.
ESPJUAREZ Joana  9.700  6.
BLRPISKUN Yelena  9.675  7.
ROMAMANAR Simona  9.675  7.
UKRMIRGORODSKAIA Anna  9.650  9.
ROMGOGEAN Gina  9.637 10.
RUSCHORKINA Svetlana  9.625 11.
FRAFURNON Ludivine  9.600 12.
FRACANQUETEAU Cecile  9.587 13.
GERSTARK Kathleen  9.487 14.
GBRREEDER Annika  9.487 14.
GRETSAVDARIDOU Vasiliki  9.462 16.
ITAROCCHI Giordana  9.400 17.
GREMARGARITI Constantina  9.362 18.
ESPMARTIN Monica  9.337 19.
LATPRINCE Ludmila  9.325 20.
HUNVARGA Adrienn  9.287 21.
GERKLEMRATH Cindy  9.287 21.
CZEKRCMAROVA Gabriela  9.262 23.
UKRSHEREMETA Lioubov  9.262 23.
BELDEBRAS Caroline  9.250 25.
ISRPEER Adi  9.237 26.
GBRCOX Jenny  9.237 26.
SVKKINSKA Klaudia  9.225 28.
SLOMAVRIC Mojca  9.212 29.
GBRLAWRENCE Sonia  9.212 29.
BELCOHNEN Monique  9.200 31.
FRASEVERINO Isabelle  9.137 32.
SUIGROSSENBACHER Pascale  9.125 33.
HUNOVARY Eszter  9.125 33.
SVKTONKOVICOVA Adriana  9.112 35.
SUISCHNELL Natascha  9.100 36.
ISRKEDAR Einat  9.087 37.
BULZLATKOVA Anna  9.075 38.
ITAMENEGHESSO Ilenia  9.062 39.
SWEBRUNN Gabriella  9.012 40.
ISRSHANI Maya  9.012 40.

LONGINES



21st EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
IN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS FOR WOMEN SENIORS

MAY 16 - 19 1996 BIRMINGHAM GREAT BRITAIN
Seniors
Seniors

17-05-96Date:Exercices à volonté
Optional exercisesCompetition Ib:

Compétition Ib:

FINAL RESULTS

CLASSEMENT FINAL

Total

Total

Nom Prénom

Rank Fed

Féd

Name Firstname

Rang

PORNABAIS Ana Sara  9.000 42.
NOROSTRENG Marny  9.000 42.
BULGENTCHEVA Veselina  9.000 42.
GREFIRINIDOU Kyriaki  8.987 45.
SLOPERIC Lidija  8.987 45.
LATPRESNIAKOVA Natalia  8.987 45.
CZEKASOVSKA Lucie  8.975 48.
BLRPOLOZKOVA Alena  8.962 49.
HUNKRAUSZ Nikolett  8.937 50.
NORAL−SAYED Maha Maria  8.900 51.
GERHOFMANN Gritt  8.850 52.
LATFEOFILOVA Youlia  8.837 53.
SLOVRSCAJ Bojana  8.825 54.
NORSJOVALL Pia  8.825 54.
FINPIIROINEN Leena−Kaisa  8.812 56.
CROPREDIC Maja  8.775 57.
ITAFERRAZZI Chiara  8.775 57.
BELVAN DEN BRANDT Lieve  8.750 59.
FINSIRVIO Pauliina  8.725 60.
BULVASSILEVA Venislava  8.687 61.
POLKALISZEWSKA Katarzyna  8.662 62.
DENANDREASEN Charlotte  8.612 63.
CZESTASTNA Darina  8.537 64.
ISLMAGNUSDOTTIR Nina  8.537 64.
ISLGUNNLAUGSDOTTIR Elin  8.537 64.
SVKKUCHARCIKOVA Martina  8.325 67.
CROIVEZIC Aniko  8.262 68.
DENDALSTEN HANSEN Annika  8.237 69.
DENJENSEN Sidsel  8.212 70.
AUTKOURIL Ruscha  8.175 71.
TURYASAN Meltem  8.125 72.
AUTSCHNEIDER Birgit  8.050 73.
FINPARJANEN Niina  8.000 74.
SUISCHNETZER Raphaela  7.950 75.
ISLJONSDOTTIR Elva  7.912 76.
IRLMURTAGH Jessica  7.875 77.
TURCETEGEN Sibel  7.562 78.
IRLTREACY Tara  7.525 79.
CROJERKOVIC Ivona  7.350 80.
IRLDUGGAN Elaine  7.187 81.
ESPVALLE Elisabeth  1.200 82.

LONGINES



21st EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
IN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS FOR WOMEN SENIORS

MAY 16 - 19 1996 BIRMINGHAM GREAT BRITAIN
Seniors
Seniors

18-05-96Date:Compétition II:
Competition II:

Concours individuel multiple
All around individual competition

FINAL RESULTS

CLASSEMENT FINAL

Rang
Name Firstname

Féd
FedRank

Nom Prénom
TOTAL

39.205 9.912 9.762 9.725 9.806UKRPODKOPAYEVA Lilia  1.
39.106 9.775 9.775 9.825 9.731BLRBOGUINSKAIA Svetlana  2.
39.067 9.800 9.637 9.837 9.793ROMMILOSOVICI Lavinia  3.
38.942 9.762 9.612 9.737 9.831ROMAMANAR Simona  4.
38.730 9.787 9.525 9.762 9.656RUSKOCHETKOVA Dina  5.
38.549 9.787 9.262 9.750 9.750RUSCHORKINA Svetlana  6.
38.262 9.625 9.600 9.612 9.425GRETSAVDARIDOU Vasiliki  7.
38.236 9.662 9.525 9.500 9.549ESPMARTIN Monica  8.
38.110 9.712 9.387 9.537 9.474FRAFURNON Ludivine  9.
38.023 9.700 9.037 9.637 9.649ESPJUAREZ Joana 10.
37.899 9.350 9.575 9.787 9.187BLRPISKUN Yelena 11.
37.855 9.737 9.362 9.175 9.581HUNKRAUSZ Nikolett 12.
37.543 9.525 9.325 9.262 9.431GBRREEDER Annika 13.
37.479 9.537 9.362 9.037 9.543GERSTARK Kathleen 14.
37.467 9.462 9.037 9.437 9.531ITAROCCHI Giordana 15.
37.324 9.512 8.925 9.400 9.487LATPRINCE Ludmila 16.
37.211 9.625 8.887 9.187 9.512UKRSHEREMETA Lioubov 17.
36.705 9.350 8.862 9.050 9.443SUIGROSSENBACHER Pascale 18.
36.705 9.375 8.687 9.525 9.118ISRPEER Adi 18.
36.605 9.462 8.525 9.150 9.468ITAMENEGHESSO Ilenia 20.
36.236 9.362 8.225 9.187 9.462GERKLEMRATH Cindy 21.
36.155 9.187 8.525 9.175 9.268CZEKRCMAROVA Gabriela 22.
35.861 9.237 8.587 8.600 9.437ISRSHANI Maya 23.
35.580 9.350 8.912 8.275 9.043BELCOHNEN Monique 24.

LONGINES



21st EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
IN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS FOR WOMEN SENIORS

MAY 16 - 19 1996 BIRMINGHAM GREAT BRITAIN
Seniors
Seniors

19-05-96Date:Compétition III:
Competition III:

Finales par engins
Apparatus finals

FINAL RESULTS

CLASSEMENT FINAL

ROMAMANAR Simona  1.  9.774

ROMGOGEAN Gina  2.  9.768

UKRPODKOPAYEVA Lilia  3.  9.756

RUSKOCHETKOVA Dina  4.  9.725

RUSCHORKINA Svetlana  4.  9.725

BLRBOGUINSKAIA Svetlana  6.  9.662

ESPJUAREZ Joana  7.  9.518

ISRKEDAR Einat  8.  9.418

LATPRINCE Ludmila  9.  9.400

 9.825  1. CHORKINA Svetlana RUS

 9.825  1. AMANAR Simona ROM

 9.825  1. PODKOPAYEVA Lilia UKR

 9.800  4. MILOSOVICI Lavinia ROM

 9.775  5. SHEREMETA Lioubov UKR

 9.725  6. PISKUN Yelena BLR

 9.725  6. BOGUINSKAIA Svetlana BLR

 9.262  8. KOCHETKOVA Dina RUS

 9.725  1. GALIYEVA Rozalia RUS

 9.712  2. GOGEAN Gina ROM

 9.650  3. PISKUN Yelena BLR

 9.575  4. BOGUINSKAIA Svetlana BLR

 9.562  5. AMANAR Simona ROM

 9.450  6. SHEREMETA Lioubov UKR

 9.000  7. KOCHETKOVA Dina RUS

 8.762  8. MIRGORODSKAIA Anna UKR

 9.862  1. PODKOPAYEVA Lilia UKR

 9.862  1. MILOSOVICI Lavinia ROM

 9.800  3. KOCHETKOVA Dina RUS

 9.800  3. JUAREZ Joana ESP

 9.762  5. GALIYEVA Rozalia RUS

 9.600  6. BOGUINSKAIA Svetlana BLR

 9.562  7. AMANAR Simona ROM

 9.412  8. PISKUN Yelena BLR

LONGINES



21st EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
IN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS FOR WOMEN JUNIORS

MAY 16 - 19 1996 BIRMINGHAM GREAT BRITAIN
Juniors
Juniors

16-05-96Date:Exercices à volonté
Optional exercisesCompetition Ib:

Compétition Ib:

FINAL RESULTS

CLASSEMENT FINAL

Rang

Name Firstname

Féd

FedRank

Nom Prénom
TOTAL

38.475 9.550 9.650 9.700 9.575ROMMARINESCU Alexandra  1.
38.348 9.412 9.662 9.737 9.537UKRKARPENKO Viktoriya  2.
38.186 9.375 9.537 9.712 9.562FRATEZA Elvire  3.
37.987 9.600 9.250 9.575 9.562RUSBOGDANOVA Ksenia  4.
37.786 9.587 9.412 9.187 9.600ITACRISCI Adriana  5.
37.699 9.462 9.000 9.450 9.787RUSZAMOLODCHIKOVA Elena  6.
37.473 9.337 9.212 9.562 9.362ESPPAZ Gemma  7.
37.161 9.400 9.162 9.112 9.487ESPPLAZA Diana  8.
37.086 9.375 8.712 9.587 9.412FRAVOLLE Emilie  9.
37.050 9.550 8.575 9.225 9.700ROMOLARU Maria 10.
36.774 9.212 8.625 9.550 9.387HUNFILO Eva 11.
36.661 9.162 9.262 8.925 9.312SWENILSSON Anna 12.
36.611 8.837 9.050 9.437 9.287GBRLUCITT Natalie 13.
36.537 8.925 9.200 9.100 9.312SVKSEKEROVA Zusana 14.
36.449 8.737 9.275 9.087 9.350PORTEXEIRA Diana 15.
36.237 8.350 9.375 9.112 9.400SVKSEVCOVA Eva 16.
36.186 9.337 8.537 8.900 9.412BLRSHCHESOUK Tatiana 17.
36.174 9.375 8.812 8.975 9.012CZEKNORROVA Michaela 18.
35.912 9.075 9.012 8.750 9.075SLOSTAVREV Vesna 19.
35.912 8.475 8.700 9.537 9.200ISRMENIN Olga 19.
35.912 8.462 8.975 9.025 9.450GERSCHWEIGERT Birgit 19.
35.836 9.337 7.925 9.162 9.412BLRZARJITSHAIA Marina 22.
35.611 8.925 8.512 8.762 9.412GBRMASON Lisa 23.
35.587 8.575 8.975 8.725 9.312HUNONODI Gabriella 24.
35.549 9.262 7.775 9.300 9.212ISRBANK Beki 25.
35.349 8.662 8.725 8.550 9.412GREBEKIARI Theodora 26.
35.150 9.475 9.250 7.000 9.425ROMGHEBA Aurelia 27.
35.086 9.312 7.275 9.137 9.362NEDTIMMER Patricia 28.
35.050 8.800 8.725 8.400 9.125SWEWENNERHOLM Lisen 29.
34.875 8.875 8.525 8.150 9.325CYPAGATHOCLEOUS Andri 30.
34.861 9.212 7.900 8.562 9.187CZEKOMRSKOVA Jana 31.
34.462 8.925 8.925 7.975 8.637SUICAPT Aurelie 32.
34.374 8.287 8.237 8.625 9.225BELHENRY Sophie 33.
34.211 8.712 7.862 8.537 9.100POLGARNEK Ivona 34.
34.086 8.862 8.012 8.600 8.612SWEHAGSTROEM Angelica 35.
33.674 8.662 7.975 8.200 8.837TURARAS Lisa 36.
33.624 8.900 8.550 7.387 8.787LUXJADIN Tina 37.
33.486 8.337 8.075 8.087 8.987AUTRAMHARTER Christina 38.
33.474 8.262 8.050 7.912 9.250SUIZELLER Naomi 39.
33.349 8.337 7.850 8.212 8.950TURSARACOGLU Selay 40.

LONGINES



21st EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
IN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS FOR WOMEN JUNIORS

MAY 16 - 19 1996 BIRMINGHAM GREAT BRITAIN
Juniors
Juniors

16-05-96Date:Exercices à volonté
Optional exercisesCompetition Ib:

Compétition Ib:

FINAL RESULTS

CLASSEMENT FINAL

Rang

Name Firstname

Féd

FedRank

Nom Prénom
TOTAL

33.199 8.475 6.525 8.987 9.212POLPOJASEK Anna 41.
33.062 8.425 7.650 8.125 8.862SLOMARKUS Jana 42.
32.899 8.375 7.487 7.987 9.050AUTMEUSBURGER Sibylle 43.
32.549 8.525 7.750 7.612 8.662AUTFUCHS Daniela 44.
32.524 7.987 7.450 8.312 8.775FINOKSANEN Riina 45.
32.437 8.625 7.725 7.275 8.812NORNOSTDAL Vanja 46.
32.137 8.325 7.237 8.050 8.525LUXWINANDY Carole 47.
32.037 8.275 7.862 7.350 8.550CROREGVART Ivana 48.
31.949 8.212 8.137 7.000 8.600YUGKESANSKI Bojana 49.
31.650 7.625 8.325 6.825 8.875CROCULIC Kristina 50.
30.674 8.175 7.087 6.800 8.612IRLNI DHULAINN Meadhbh 51.
27.874 9.500 8.762 9.612ITABREMINI Martina 52.
27.674 9.387 8.937 9.350ITAOLIVETTI Elena 53.
27.486 9.237 8.762 9.487UKRZHYIKOVA Yelena 54.
27.150 9.300 8.600 9.250NEDWILLEMS Fieke 55.
26.974 9.075 8.487 9.412GREMAMOUTI Katerina 56.
26.725 8.800 8.575 9.350ISRAHARONI Reuth 57.
26.699 8.562 8.737 9.400GERDREYER Katja 58.
25.550 8.450 8.775 8.325SUIMAIBACH Petra 59.
25.074 7.912 8.625 8.537CROPISCEVIC Ksenija 60.
24.687 8.712 8.450 7.525GRETAMOURIDOU Evangelia 61.
24.475 7.750 8.275 8.450SLOSAMARDZIC Alma 62.
24.287 7.800 7.837 8.650FINKANGASMAKI Heini 63.
24.162 8.250 7.125 8.787LUXSCHEER Joelle 64.
19.324 9.637 9.687RUSEZHOVA Ludmila 65.
19.025 9.300 9.725UKRTESLENKO Olga 66.
18.962 9.350 9.612ESPAGUADO Ainhoa 67.
18.862 9.325 9.537ITAMONTAGNOLO Laura 68.
18.712 9.025 9.687RUSKOVALEVA Anna 69.
18.662 9.325 9.337GERHEIDEN Yvonne 70.
18.650 9.300 9.350HUNZSIRAI Adrienn 71.
18.625 9.450 9.175FRATROSCOMPT Orelie 72.
18.425 9.000 9.425GREKARYOTI Sofia 73.
18.312 8.950 9.362CZESVOBODOVA Lucie 74.
18.225 8.875 9.350GERKEWITZ Katrin 75.
18.187 9.000 9.187SVKKRIVDOVA Monika 76.
17.950 9.125 8.825NEDWILLEMSEN Jacqueline 77.
17.837 8.987 8.850UKRKOZLOVA Olga 78.
17.762 8.650 9.112GBRWILLCOX Melissa 79.
17.687 8.600 9.087HUNREUBL Tunde 80.

LONGINES



21st EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
IN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS FOR WOMEN JUNIORS

MAY 16 - 19 1996 BIRMINGHAM GREAT BRITAIN
Juniors
Juniors

16-05-96Date:Exercices à volonté
Optional exercisesCompetition Ib:

Compétition Ib:

FINAL RESULTS

CLASSEMENT FINAL

Rang

Name Firstname

Féd

FedRank

Nom Prénom
TOTAL

17.237 9.225 8.012NEDMARZOUK Leonie 81.
17.087 8.425 8.662BLRNARANOVIC Natalia 82.
17.000 8.300 8.700FINOLLILA Anna 83.
17.000 8.375 8.625POLSZTETNER Anna 83.
16.725 7.450 9.275POLLEZNIAK Monika 85.
16.600 8.000 8.600TURKESKIN Ebru 86.
16.099 8.037 8.062TURGURKAN Funda 87.
15.237 7.037 8.200FINKEMPPI Maisu 88.
 9.687 9.687SVKBEHUNOVA Andrea 89.
 9.612 9.612NEDVISSER Kirsten 90.
 9.600 9.600UKRSHKARUPA Inga 91.
 9.562 9.562ESPTOLEDANO UTRERA Rebeca 92.
 9.462 9.462ISRTRAGAS Ortal 93.
 9.450 9.450FRACOTTENCIN Fanny 94.
 9.350 9.350GBRSUCKLING Emma 95.
 9.300 9.300FRARUFFATO Magalie 96.
 9.287 9.287SUICAMANDONA Isabelle 97.
 8.875 8.875BLRRAKHMATULINA Ludmila 98.
 8.862 8.862BLRCHTELKOUNOVA Tamara 99.
 8.725 8.725ESPGARCIA ESRICH Susana100.
 8.700 8.700SVKCANECKA Michaela101.
 8.662 8.662GBRDOUGLAS Rochelle102.
 8.475 8.475SLOVIDAKOVIC Andelina103.
 8.450 8.450CZENODLOVA Lenka104.
 8.337 8.337GERABEL Katja105.
 8.100 8.100LUXBERNARD Kim106.
 8.050 8.050FINPELTONEN Lotta107.
 8.025 8.025CZERADKOVA Michaela108.
 7.387 7.387CROBECIC Zeljana109.
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21st EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
IN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS FOR WOMEN JUNIORS

MAY 16 - 19 1996 BIRMINGHAM GREAT BRITAIN
Juniors
Juniors

16-05-96Date:Exercices à volonté
Optional exercisesCompetition Ib:

Compétition Ib:

TEAM FINAL RESULTS

CLASSEMENT FINAL PAR EQUIPES

Rang Fédération
FederationRank TOTAL

  1. RUSSIA RUS 29.036 28.712 27.887 28.087 113.722

  2. FRANCE FRA 28.424 28.599 27.424 28.200 112.647

  3. UKRAINE UKR 28.624 28.312 27.724 27.636 112.296

  4. ITALY ITA 28.487 28.124 27.111 28.474 112.196

  5. SPAIN ESP 28.461 28.236 27.099 28.087 111.883

  6. ROMANIA ROM 28.700 25.925 27.475 28.575 110.675

  7. SLOVAKIA SVK 28.399 27.399 27.275 26.275 109.348

  8. HUNGARY HUN 28.049 27.362 26.200 27.087 108.698

  9. GREAT BRITAIN GBR 28.049 26.861 26.674 26.412 107.996

 10. GERMANY GER 28.137 27.750 26.049 25.899 107.835

 11. ISRAEL ISR 27.762 28.299 25.050 26.537 107.648

 12. NETHERLANDS NED 27.437 27.874 23.887 27.837 107.035

 13. BELARUS BLR 27.486 26.924 25.337 27.099 106.846

 14. CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 27.561 25.562 25.162 27.537 105.822

 15. SWEDEN SWE 27.049 25.925 25.999 26.824 105.797

 16. GREECE GRE 28.249 25.075 25.662 26.449 105.435

 17. SWITZERLAND SUI 27.174 24.212 25.750 25.637 102.773

 18. SLOVENIA SLO 26.387 25.350 24.937 25.250 101.924

 19. POLAND POL 27.587 26.149 21.837 25.562 101.135

 20. TURKEY TUR 26.387 24.474 23.862 24.999  99.722

 21. AUSTRIA AUT 26.699 23.686 23.312 25.237  98.934

 22. LUXEMBOURG LUX 26.099 23.537 22.912 25.475  98.023

 23. FINLAND FIN 26.125 24.562 22.324 24.087  97.098

 24. CROATIA CRO 25.962 21.562 24.812 23.812  96.148
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16-05-96Date:Exercices à volonté
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Compétition Ib:

TEAM FINAL RESULTS

CLASSEMENT FINAL PAR EQUIPES

Rang
Rank

TOTAL
Name Firstname

Féd
Fed

Nom Prénom

  1.

EZHOVA,Ludmila  9.687  9.637 (65)
BOGDANOVA,Ksenia  9.562  9.575  9.250  9.600  (4)

 (6)

TOTAL

 9.462 9.000 9.450 9.787ZAMOLODCHIKOVA,Elena
RUSSIA RUS

29.036 28.712 27.887 28.087 113.722

KOVALEVA,Anna  9.687  9.025 (69)
GRICHKO,Julia

19.324
37.987
37.699

18.712

  2.

TROSCOMPT,Orelie  9.175  9.450 (72)
VOLLE,Emilie  9.412  9.587  8.712  9.375  (9)

 (3)

TOTAL

 9.375 9.537 9.712 9.562TEZA,Elvire
FRANCE FRA

28.424 28.599 27.424 28.200 112.647

COTTENCIN,Fanny  9.450 (94)
(96) 9.300RUFFATO,Magalie

18.625
37.086
38.186

 9.450
 9.300

  3.

KOZLOVA,Olga  8.850  8.987 (78)
TESLENKO,Olga  9.725  9.300 (66)

 (2)

TOTAL

 9.412 9.662 9.737 9.537KARPENKO,Viktoriya
UKRAINE UKR

28.624 28.312 27.724 27.636 112.296

ZHYIKOVA,Yelena  9.487  8.762  9.237 (54)
(91) 9.600SHKARUPA,Inga

17.837
19.025
38.348

27.486
 9.600

  4.

SANTONI,Ilenia
MONTAGNOLO,Laura  9.537  9.325 (68)

 (5)

TOTAL

 9.587 9.412 9.187 9.600CRISCI,Adriana
ITALY ITA

28.487 28.124 27.111 28.474 112.196

BREMINI,Martina  9.612  8.762  9.500 (52)
(53) 9.387 8.937 9.350OLIVETTI,Elena

18.862
37.786

27.874
27.674
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Fed

Nom Prénom

  5.

TOLEDANO UTRERA,Rebeca  9.562 (92)
PAZ,Gemma  9.362  9.562  9.212  9.337  (7)

 (8)

TOTAL

 9.400 9.162 9.112 9.487PLAZA,Diana
SPAIN ESP

28.461 28.236 27.099 28.087 111.883

GARCIA ESRICH,Susana  8.725 (100)
(67) 9.350 9.612AGUADO,Ainhoa

 9.562
37.473
37.161

 8.725
18.962

  6.

ONEL,Nicoleta
GHEBA,Aurelia  9.425  7.000  9.250  9.475 (27)

 (1)

TOTAL

 9.550 9.650 9.700 9.575MARINESCU,Alexandra
ROMANIA ROM

28.700 25.925 27.475 28.575 110.675

OLARU,Maria  9.700  9.225  8.575  9.550 (10)
BONCSINA,Erika

35.150
38.475

37.050

  7.

KRIVDOVA,Monika  9.187  9.000 (76)
SEKEROVA,Zusana  9.312  9.100  9.200  8.925 (14)

(16)

TOTAL

 8.350 9.375 9.112 9.400SEVCOVA,Eva
SLOVAKIA SVK

28.399 27.399 27.275 26.275 109.348

BEHUNOVA,Andrea  9.687 (89)
(101) 8.700CANECKA,Michaela

18.187
36.537
36.237

 9.687
 8.700

  8.

REUBL,Tunde  9.087  8.600 (80)
ZSIRAI,Adrienn  9.350  9.300 (71)

(11)

TOTAL

 9.212 8.625 9.550 9.387FILO,Eva
HUNGARY HUN

28.049 27.362 26.200 27.087 108.698

ONODI,Gabriella  9.312  8.725  8.975  8.575 (24)
17.687
18.650
36.774

35.587
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  9.

DOUGLAS,Rochelle  8.662 (102)
LUCITT,Natalie  9.287  9.437  9.050  8.837 (13)

(23)

TOTAL

 8.925 8.512 8.762 9.412MASON,Lisa
GREAT BRITAIN GBR

28.049 26.861 26.674 26.412 107.996

SUCKLING,Emma  9.350 (95)
(79) 8.650 9.112WILLCOX,Melissa

 8.662
36.611
35.611

 9.350
17.762

 10.

KEWITZ,Katrin  9.350  8.875 (75)
ABEL,Katja  8.337 (105)

(58)

TOTAL

 8.562 8.737 9.400DREYER,Katja
GERMANY GER

28.137 27.750 26.049 25.899 107.835

HEIDEN,Yvonne  9.337  9.325 (70)
(19) 8.462 8.975 9.025 9.450SCHWEIGERT,Birgit

18.225
 8.337

26.699

18.662
35.912

 11.

AHARONI,Reuth  9.350  8.575  8.800 (57)
MENIN,Olga  9.200  9.537  8.700  8.475 (19)

(25)

TOTAL

 9.262 7.775 9.300 9.212BANK,Beki
ISRAEL ISR

27.762 28.299 25.050 26.537 107.648

TENENBAUM,Maaian
(93) 9.462TRAGAS,Ortal

26.725
35.912
35.549

 9.462

 12.

VISSER,Kirsten  9.612 (90)
WILLEMSEN,Jacqueline  8.825  9.125 (77)

(28)

TOTAL

 9.312 7.275 9.137 9.362TIMMER,Patricia
NETHERLANDS NED

27.437 27.874 23.887 27.837 107.035

MARZOUK,Leonie  8.012  9.225 (81)
(55) 9.300 8.600 9.250WILLEMS,Fieke

 9.612
17.950
35.086

17.237
27.150
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 13.

NARANOVIC,Natalia  8.662  8.425 (82)
CHTELKOUNOVA,Tamara  8.862 (99)

(22)

TOTAL

 9.337 7.925 9.162 9.412ZARJITSHAIA,Marina
BELARUS BLR

27.486 26.924 25.337 27.099 106.846

SHCHESOUK,Tatiana  9.412  8.900  8.537  9.337 (17)
(98) 8.875RAKHMATULINA,Ludmila

17.087
 8.862

35.836

36.186
 8.875

 14.

KNORROVA,Michaela  9.012  8.975  8.812  9.375 (18)
RADKOVA,Michaela  8.025 (108)

(31)

TOTAL

 9.212 7.900 8.562 9.187KOMRSKOVA,Jana
CZECH REPUBLIC CZE

27.561 25.562 25.162 27.537 105.822

NODLOVA,Lenka  8.450 (104)
(74) 8.950 9.362SVOBODOVA,Lucie

36.174
 8.025

34.861

 8.450
18.312

 15.

HAGSTROEM,Angelica  8.612  8.600  8.012  8.862 (35)
NILSSON,Anna  9.312  8.925  9.262  9.162 (12)

(29)

TOTAL

 8.800 8.725 8.400 9.125WENNERHOLM,Lisen
SWEDEN SWE

27.049 25.925 25.999 26.824 105.797

34.086
36.661
35.050

 16.

BEKIARI,Theodora  9.412  8.550  8.725  8.662 (26)
TAMOURIDOU,Evangelia  7.525  8.450  8.712 (61)

(56)

TOTAL

 9.075 8.487 9.412MAMOUTI,Katerina
GREECE GRE

28.249 25.075 25.662 26.449 105.435

KARYOTI,Sofia  9.425  9.000 (73)
35.349
24.687
26.974

18.425

LONGINES
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 17.

MAIBACH,Petra  8.325  8.775  8.450 (59)
CAPT,Aurelie  8.637  7.975  8.925  8.925 (32)

(97)

TOTAL

 9.287CAMANDONA,Isabelle
SWITZERLAND SUI

27.174 24.212 25.750 25.637 102.773

ZELLER,Naomi  9.250  7.912  8.050  8.262 (39)
25.550
34.462
 9.287

33.474

 18.

VIDAKOVIC,Andelina  8.475 (103)
MARKUS,Jana  8.862  8.125  7.650  8.425 (42)

(19)

TOTAL

 9.075 9.012 8.750 9.075STAVREV,Vesna
SLOVENIA SLO

26.387 25.350 24.937 25.250 101.924

SAMARDZIC,Alma  8.450  8.275  7.750 (62)
 8.475

33.062
35.912

24.475

 19.

SZTETNER,Anna  8.625  8.375 (83)
POJASEK,Anna  9.212  8.987  6.525  8.475 (41)

(34)

TOTAL

 8.712 7.862 8.537 9.100GARNEK,Ivona
POLAND POL

27.587 26.149 21.837 25.562 101.135

LEZNIAK,Monika  9.275  7.450 (85)
17.000
33.199
34.211

16.725

 20.

KESKIN,Ebru  8.600  8.000 (86)
ARAS,Lisa  8.837  8.200  7.975  8.662 (36)

(40)

TOTAL

 8.337 7.850 8.212 8.950SARACOGLU,Selay
TURKEY TUR

26.387 24.474 23.862 24.999  99.722

GURKAN,Funda  8.062  8.037 (87)
CELIK,Didem

16.600
33.674
33.349

16.099
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 21.

FUCHS,Daniela  8.662  7.612  7.750  8.525 (44)
RAMHARTER,Christina  8.987  8.087  8.075  8.337 (38)

(43)

TOTAL

 8.375 7.487 7.987 9.050MEUSBURGER,Sibylle
AUSTRIA AUT

26.699 23.686 23.312 25.237  98.934

32.549
33.486
32.899

 22.

SCHEER,Joelle  8.787  7.125  8.250 (64)
WINANDY,Carole  8.525  8.050  7.237  8.325 (47)

(106)

TOTAL

 8.100BERNARD,Kim
LUXEMBOURG LUX

26.099 23.537 22.912 25.475  98.023

JADIN,Tina  8.787  7.387  8.550  8.900 (37)
24.162
32.137
 8.100

33.624

 23.

KANGASMAKI,Heini  8.650  7.837  7.800 (63)
KEMPPI,Maisu  8.200  7.037 (88)

(45)

TOTAL

 7.987 7.450 8.312 8.775OKSANEN,Riina
FINLAND FIN

26.125 24.562 22.324 24.087  97.098

PELTONEN,Lotta  8.050 (107)
(83) 8.300 8.700OLLILA,Anna

24.287
15.237
32.524

 8.050
17.000

 24.

CULIC,Kristina  8.875  6.825  8.325  7.625 (50)
REGVART,Ivana  8.550  7.350  7.862  8.275 (48)

(60)

TOTAL

 7.912 8.625 8.537PISCEVIC,Ksenija
CROATIA CRO

25.962 21.562 24.812 23.812  96.148

BECIC,Zeljana  7.387 (109)
31.650
32.037
25.074

 7.387
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Féd
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UKRKARPENKO Viktoriya  9.737  1.
UKRTESLENKO Olga  9.725  2.
FRATEZA Elvire  9.712  3.
ROMMARINESCU Alexandra  9.700  4.
RUSEZHOVA Ludmila  9.687  5.
ITABREMINI Martina  9.612  6.
NEDVISSER Kirsten  9.612  6.
FRAVOLLE Emilie  9.587  8.
RUSBOGDANOVA Ksenia  9.575  9.
ESPPAZ Gemma  9.562 10.
ESPTOLEDANO UTRERA Rebeca  9.562 10.
HUNFILO Eva  9.550 12.
ISRMENIN Olga  9.537 13.
ISRTRAGAS Ortal  9.462 14.
RUSZAMOLODCHIKOVA Elena  9.450 15.
GBRLUCITT Natalie  9.437 16.
GERDREYER Katja  9.400 17.
ITAMONTAGNOLO Laura  9.325 18.
GERHEIDEN Yvonne  9.325 18.
ISRBANK Beki  9.300 20.
FRARUFFATO Magalie  9.300 20.
ROMOLARU Maria  9.225 22.
ITACRISCI Adriana  9.187 23.
SVKKRIVDOVA Monika  9.187 23.
BLRZARJITSHAIA Marina  9.162 25.
NEDTIMMER Patricia  9.137 26.
NEDWILLEMSEN Jacqueline  9.125 27.
SVKSEVCOVA Eva  9.112 28.
ESPPLAZA Diana  9.112 28.
SVKSEKEROVA Zusana  9.100 30.
PORTEXEIRA Diana  9.087 31.
HUNREUBL Tunde  9.087 31.
GERSCHWEIGERT Birgit  9.025 33.
GREKARYOTI Sofia  9.000 34.
POLPOJASEK Anna  8.987 35.
CZEKNORROVA Michaela  8.975 36.
SWENILSSON Anna  8.925 37.
BLRSHCHESOUK Tatiana  8.900 38.
BLRCHTELKOUNOVA Tamara  8.862 39.
UKRKOZLOVA Olga  8.850 40.
GBRMASON Lisa  8.762 41.

LONGINES



21st EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
IN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS FOR WOMEN JUNIORS

MAY 16 - 19 1996 BIRMINGHAM GREAT BRITAIN
Juniors
Juniors

16-05-96Date:Exercices à volonté
Optional exercisesCompetition Ib:

Compétition Ib:

FINAL RESULTS

CLASSEMENT FINAL

Total

Total

Nom Prénom

Rank Fed

Féd

Name Firstname

Rang

SLOSTAVREV Vesna  8.750 42.
HUNONODI Gabriella  8.725 43.
GBRDOUGLAS Rochelle  8.662 44.
BELHENRY Sophie  8.625 45.
POLSZTETNER Anna  8.625 45.
SWEHAGSTROEM Angelica  8.600 47.
CZEKOMRSKOVA Jana  8.562 48.
GREBEKIARI Theodora  8.550 49.
POLGARNEK Ivona  8.537 50.
SLOVIDAKOVIC Andelina  8.475 51.
SWEWENNERHOLM Lisen  8.400 52.
SUIMAIBACH Petra  8.325 53.
FINOKSANEN Riina  8.312 54.
TURSARACOGLU Selay  8.212 55.
FINKEMPPI Maisu  8.200 56.
TURARAS Lisa  8.200 56.
CYPAGATHOCLEOUS Andri  8.150 58.
SLOMARKUS Jana  8.125 59.
LUXBERNARD Kim  8.100 60.
AUTRAMHARTER Christina  8.087 61.
TURGURKAN Funda  8.062 62.
FINPELTONEN Lotta  8.050 63.
LUXWINANDY Carole  8.050 63.
CZERADKOVA Michaela  8.025 65.
AUTMEUSBURGER Sibylle  7.987 66.
SUICAPT Aurelie  7.975 67.
SUIZELLER Naomi  7.912 68.
AUTFUCHS Daniela  7.612 69.
GRETAMOURIDOU Evangelia  7.525 70.
LUXJADIN Tina  7.387 71.
CROBECIC Zeljana  7.387 71.
CROREGVART Ivana  7.350 73.
NORNOSTDAL Vanja  7.275 74.
YUGKESANSKI Bojana  7.000 75.
ROMGHEBA Aurelia  7.000 75.
CROCULIC Kristina  6.825 77.
IRLNI DHULAINN Meadhbh  6.800 78.

LONGINES



21st EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
IN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS FOR WOMEN JUNIORS

MAY 16 - 19 1996 BIRMINGHAM GREAT BRITAIN
Juniors
Juniors

16-05-96Date:Exercices à volonté
Optional exercisesCompetition Ib:

Compétition Ib:

FINAL RESULTS

CLASSEMENT FINAL

Total

Total

Nom Prénom

Rank Fed

Féd

Name Firstname

Rang

RUSZAMOLODCHIKOVA Elena  9.787  1.
ROMOLARU Maria  9.700  2.
SVKBEHUNOVA Andrea  9.687  3.
RUSKOVALEVA Anna  9.687  3.
ESPAGUADO Ainhoa  9.612  5.
ITACRISCI Adriana  9.600  6.
UKRSHKARUPA Inga  9.600  6.
ROMMARINESCU Alexandra  9.575  8.
FRATEZA Elvire  9.562  9.
RUSBOGDANOVA Ksenia  9.562  9.
ITAMONTAGNOLO Laura  9.537 11.
UKRKARPENKO Viktoriya  9.537 11.
UKRZHYIKOVA Yelena  9.487 13.
ESPPLAZA Diana  9.487 13.
FRACOTTENCIN Fanny  9.450 15.
GERSCHWEIGERT Birgit  9.450 15.
GREKARYOTI Sofia  9.425 17.
ROMGHEBA Aurelia  9.425 17.
BLRZARJITSHAIA Marina  9.412 19.
BLRSHCHESOUK Tatiana  9.412 19.
FRAVOLLE Emilie  9.412 19.
GBRMASON Lisa  9.412 19.
GREMAMOUTI Katerina  9.412 19.
GREBEKIARI Theodora  9.412 19.
SVKSEVCOVA Eva  9.400 25.
HUNFILO Eva  9.387 26.
CZESVOBODOVA Lucie  9.362 27.
NEDTIMMER Patricia  9.362 27.
ESPPAZ Gemma  9.362 27.
PORTEXEIRA Diana  9.350 30.
ITAOLIVETTI Elena  9.350 30.
ISRAHARONI Reuth  9.350 30.
GBRSUCKLING Emma  9.350 30.
HUNZSIRAI Adrienn  9.350 30.
GERKEWITZ Katrin  9.350 30.
GERHEIDEN Yvonne  9.337 36.
CYPAGATHOCLEOUS Andri  9.325 37.
SWENILSSON Anna  9.312 38.
SVKSEKEROVA Zusana  9.312 38.
HUNONODI Gabriella  9.312 38.
SUICAMANDONA Isabelle  9.287 41.

LONGINES



21st EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
IN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS FOR WOMEN JUNIORS

MAY 16 - 19 1996 BIRMINGHAM GREAT BRITAIN
Juniors
Juniors

16-05-96Date:Exercices à volonté
Optional exercisesCompetition Ib:

Compétition Ib:

FINAL RESULTS

CLASSEMENT FINAL

Total

Total

Nom Prénom

Rank Fed

Féd

Name Firstname

Rang

GBRLUCITT Natalie  9.287 41.
POLLEZNIAK Monika  9.275 43.
NEDWILLEMS Fieke  9.250 44.
SUIZELLER Naomi  9.250 44.
BELHENRY Sophie  9.225 46.
ISRBANK Beki  9.212 47.
POLPOJASEK Anna  9.212 47.
ISRMENIN Olga  9.200 49.
CZEKOMRSKOVA Jana  9.187 50.
SWEWENNERHOLM Lisen  9.125 51.
POLGARNEK Ivona  9.100 52.
SLOSTAVREV Vesna  9.075 53.
AUTMEUSBURGER Sibylle  9.050 54.
CZEKNORROVA Michaela  9.012 55.
AUTRAMHARTER Christina  8.987 56.
TURSARACOGLU Selay  8.950 57.
CROCULIC Kristina  8.875 58.
SLOMARKUS Jana  8.862 59.
TURARAS Lisa  8.837 60.
NEDWILLEMSEN Jacqueline  8.825 61.
NORNOSTDAL Vanja  8.812 62.
LUXSCHEER Joelle  8.787 63.
LUXJADIN Tina  8.787 63.
FINOKSANEN Riina  8.775 65.
FINOLLILA Anna  8.700 66.
BLRNARANOVIC Natalia  8.662 67.
AUTFUCHS Daniela  8.662 67.
FINKANGASMAKI Heini  8.650 69.
SUICAPT Aurelie  8.637 70.
SWEHAGSTROEM Angelica  8.612 71.
IRLNI DHULAINN Meadhbh  8.612 71.
YUGKESANSKI Bojana  8.600 73.
TURKESKIN Ebru  8.600 73.
CROREGVART Ivana  8.550 75.
CROPISCEVIC Ksenija  8.537 76.
LUXWINANDY Carole  8.525 77.
SLOSAMARDZIC Alma  8.450 78.

LONGINES



21st EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
IN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS FOR WOMEN JUNIORS

MAY 16 - 19 1996 BIRMINGHAM GREAT BRITAIN
Juniors
Juniors

16-05-96Date:Exercices à volonté
Optional exercisesCompetition Ib:

Compétition Ib:

FINAL RESULTS

CLASSEMENT FINAL

Total

Total

Nom Prénom

Rank Fed

Féd

Name Firstname

Rang

UKRKARPENKO Viktoriya  9.662  1.
ROMMARINESCU Alexandra  9.650  2.
RUSEZHOVA Ludmila  9.637  3.
FRATEZA Elvire  9.537  4.
ITACRISCI Adriana  9.412  5.
SVKSEVCOVA Eva  9.375  6.
UKRTESLENKO Olga  9.300  7.
PORTEXEIRA Diana  9.275  8.
SWENILSSON Anna  9.262  9.
RUSBOGDANOVA Ksenia  9.250 10.
ROMGHEBA Aurelia  9.250 10.
ESPPAZ Gemma  9.212 12.
SVKSEKEROVA Zusana  9.200 13.
FRATROSCOMPT Orelie  9.175 14.
ESPPLAZA Diana  9.162 15.
GBRWILLCOX Melissa  9.112 16.
GBRLUCITT Natalie  9.050 17.
SLOSTAVREV Vesna  9.012 18.
RUSZAMOLODCHIKOVA Elena  9.000 19.
HUNONODI Gabriella  8.975 20.
GERSCHWEIGERT Birgit  8.975 20.
ITAOLIVETTI Elena  8.937 22.
SUICAPT Aurelie  8.925 23.
BLRRAKHMATULINA Ludmila  8.875 24.
CZEKNORROVA Michaela  8.812 25.
SUIMAIBACH Petra  8.775 26.
ITABREMINI Martina  8.762 27.
UKRZHYIKOVA Yelena  8.762 27.
GERDREYER Katja  8.737 29.
SWEWENNERHOLM Lisen  8.725 30.
GREBEKIARI Theodora  8.725 30.
ESPGARCIA ESRICH Susana  8.725 30.
FRAVOLLE Emilie  8.712 33.
ISRMENIN Olga  8.700 34.
SVKCANECKA Michaela  8.700 34.
CROPISCEVIC Ksenija  8.625 36.
HUNFILO Eva  8.625 36.
NEDWILLEMS Fieke  8.600 38.
HUNREUBL Tunde  8.600 38.
ISRAHARONI Reuth  8.575 40.
ROMOLARU Maria  8.575 40.

LONGINES



21st EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
IN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS FOR WOMEN JUNIORS

MAY 16 - 19 1996 BIRMINGHAM GREAT BRITAIN
Juniors
Juniors

16-05-96Date:Exercices à volonté
Optional exercisesCompetition Ib:

Compétition Ib:

FINAL RESULTS

CLASSEMENT FINAL

Total

Total

Nom Prénom

Rank Fed

Féd

Name Firstname

Rang

LUXJADIN Tina  8.550 42.
BLRSHCHESOUK Tatiana  8.537 43.
CYPAGATHOCLEOUS Andri  8.525 44.
GBRMASON Lisa  8.512 45.
GREMAMOUTI Katerina  8.487 46.
CZENODLOVA Lenka  8.450 47.
GRETAMOURIDOU Evangelia  8.450 47.
GERABEL Katja  8.337 49.
CROCULIC Kristina  8.325 50.
SLOSAMARDZIC Alma  8.275 51.
BELHENRY Sophie  8.237 52.
YUGKESANSKI Bojana  8.137 53.
AUTRAMHARTER Christina  8.075 54.
SUIZELLER Naomi  8.050 55.
TURGURKAN Funda  8.037 56.
SWEHAGSTROEM Angelica  8.012 57.
NEDMARZOUK Leonie  8.012 57.
TURARAS Lisa  7.975 59.
BLRZARJITSHAIA Marina  7.925 60.
CZEKOMRSKOVA Jana  7.900 61.
CROREGVART Ivana  7.862 62.
POLGARNEK Ivona  7.862 62.
TURSARACOGLU Selay  7.850 64.
FINKANGASMAKI Heini  7.837 65.
ISRBANK Beki  7.775 66.
AUTFUCHS Daniela  7.750 67.
NORNOSTDAL Vanja  7.725 68.
SLOMARKUS Jana  7.650 69.
AUTMEUSBURGER Sibylle  7.487 70.
FINOKSANEN Riina  7.450 71.
POLLEZNIAK Monika  7.450 71.
NEDTIMMER Patricia  7.275 73.
LUXWINANDY Carole  7.237 74.
LUXSCHEER Joelle  7.125 75.
IRLNI DHULAINN Meadhbh  7.087 76.
FINKEMPPI Maisu  7.037 77.
POLPOJASEK Anna  6.525 78.

LONGINES



21st EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
IN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS FOR WOMEN JUNIORS

MAY 16 - 19 1996 BIRMINGHAM GREAT BRITAIN
Juniors
Juniors

16-05-96Date:Exercices à volonté
Optional exercisesCompetition Ib:

Compétition Ib:

FINAL RESULTS

CLASSEMENT FINAL

Total

Total

Nom Prénom

Rank Fed

Féd

Name Firstname

Rang

RUSBOGDANOVA Ksenia  9.600  1.
ITACRISCI Adriana  9.587  2.
ROMMARINESCU Alexandra  9.550  3.
ROMOLARU Maria  9.550  3.
ITABREMINI Martina  9.500  5.
ROMGHEBA Aurelia  9.475  6.
RUSZAMOLODCHIKOVA Elena  9.462  7.
FRATROSCOMPT Orelie  9.450  8.
UKRKARPENKO Viktoriya  9.412  9.
ESPPLAZA Diana  9.400 10.
ITAOLIVETTI Elena  9.387 11.
CZEKNORROVA Michaela  9.375 12.
FRATEZA Elvire  9.375 12.
FRAVOLLE Emilie  9.375 12.
ESPAGUADO Ainhoa  9.350 15.
BLRZARJITSHAIA Marina  9.337 16.
BLRSHCHESOUK Tatiana  9.337 16.
ESPPAZ Gemma  9.337 16.
NEDTIMMER Patricia  9.312 19.
NEDWILLEMS Fieke  9.300 20.
HUNZSIRAI Adrienn  9.300 20.
ISRBANK Beki  9.262 22.
UKRZHYIKOVA Yelena  9.237 23.
NEDMARZOUK Leonie  9.225 24.
CZEKOMRSKOVA Jana  9.212 25.
HUNFILO Eva  9.212 25.
SWENILSSON Anna  9.162 27.
SLOSTAVREV Vesna  9.075 28.
GREMAMOUTI Katerina  9.075 28.
RUSKOVALEVA Anna  9.025 30.
SVKKRIVDOVA Monika  9.000 31.
UKRKOZLOVA Olga  8.987 32.
CZESVOBODOVA Lucie  8.950 33.
SUICAPT Aurelie  8.925 34.
SVKSEKEROVA Zusana  8.925 34.
GBRMASON Lisa  8.925 34.
LUXJADIN Tina  8.900 37.
CYPAGATHOCLEOUS Andri  8.875 38.
GERKEWITZ Katrin  8.875 38.
SWEHAGSTROEM Angelica  8.862 40.
GBRLUCITT Natalie  8.837 41.

LONGINES



21st EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
IN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS FOR WOMEN JUNIORS

MAY 16 - 19 1996 BIRMINGHAM GREAT BRITAIN
Juniors
Juniors

16-05-96Date:Exercices à volonté
Optional exercisesCompetition Ib:

Compétition Ib:

FINAL RESULTS

CLASSEMENT FINAL

Total

Total

Nom Prénom

Rank Fed

Féd

Name Firstname

Rang

SWEWENNERHOLM Lisen  8.800 42.
ISRAHARONI Reuth  8.800 42.
PORTEXEIRA Diana  8.737 44.
GRETAMOURIDOU Evangelia  8.712 45.
POLGARNEK Ivona  8.712 45.
TURARAS Lisa  8.662 47.
GREBEKIARI Theodora  8.662 47.
GBRWILLCOX Melissa  8.650 49.
NORNOSTDAL Vanja  8.625 50.
HUNONODI Gabriella  8.575 51.
GERDREYER Katja  8.562 52.
AUTFUCHS Daniela  8.525 53.
ISRMENIN Olga  8.475 54.
POLPOJASEK Anna  8.475 54.
GERSCHWEIGERT Birgit  8.462 56.
SUIMAIBACH Petra  8.450 57.
SLOMARKUS Jana  8.425 58.
BLRNARANOVIC Natalia  8.425 58.
AUTMEUSBURGER Sibylle  8.375 60.
POLSZTETNER Anna  8.375 60.
SVKSEVCOVA Eva  8.350 62.
TURSARACOGLU Selay  8.337 63.
AUTRAMHARTER Christina  8.337 63.
LUXWINANDY Carole  8.325 65.
FINOLLILA Anna  8.300 66.
BELHENRY Sophie  8.287 67.
CROREGVART Ivana  8.275 68.
SUIZELLER Naomi  8.262 69.
LUXSCHEER Joelle  8.250 70.
YUGKESANSKI Bojana  8.212 71.
IRLNI DHULAINN Meadhbh  8.175 72.
TURKESKIN Ebru  8.000 73.
FINOKSANEN Riina  7.987 74.
CROPISCEVIC Ksenija  7.912 75.
FINKANGASMAKI Heini  7.800 76.
SLOSAMARDZIC Alma  7.750 77.
CROCULIC Kristina  7.625 78.

LONGINES



21st EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
IN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS FOR WOMEN JUNIORS

MAY 16 - 19 1996 BIRMINGHAM GREAT BRITAIN
Juniors
Juniors

18-05-96Date:Compétition II:
Competition II:

Concours individuel multiple
All around individual competition

FINAL RESULTS

CLASSEMENT FINAL

Rang
Name Firstname

Féd
FedRank

Nom Prénom
TOTAL

38.473 9.662 9.562 9.700 9.549ROMMARINESCU Alexandra  1.
38.223 9.500 9.462 9.662 9.599ITACRISCI Adriana  2.
38.024 9.150 9.625 9.687 9.562UKRKARPENKO Viktoriya  3.
37.905 9.587 9.012 9.775 9.531FRATEZA Elvire  4.
37.724 9.537 8.800 9.687 9.700RUSZAMOLODCHIKOVA Elena  5.
37.724 9.475 8.975 9.612 9.662ROMOLARU Maria  5.
37.654 9.637 9.162 9.512 9.343ESPPAZ Gemma  7.
37.386 9.462 9.050 9.325 9.549RUSBOGDANOVA Ksenia  8.
37.193 9.475 9.400 8.875 9.443GBRMASON Lisa  9.
37.130 9.162 8.887 9.625 9.456PORTEXEIRA Diana 10.
37.105 8.850 9.250 9.612 9.393GERSCHWEIGERT Birgit 11.
37.055 9.387 8.812 9.500 9.356FRAVOLLE Emilie 12.
36.824 9.125 9.125 9.212 9.362SVKSEVCOVA Eva 13.
36.680 9.125 8.962 9.312 9.281SVKSEKEROVA Zusana 14.
36.255 8.900 8.850 9.312 9.193SWENILSSON Anna 15.
36.168 9.150 9.025 8.787 9.206GBRLUCITT Natalie 16.
36.018 9.500 8.550 8.562 9.406BLRZARJITSHAIA Marina 17.
35.949 9.100 8.525 8.950 9.374HUNFILO Eva 18.
35.555 8.725 9.225 8.262 9.343HUNONODI Gabriella 19.
35.505 9.187 8.387 8.925 9.006CZEKNORROVA Michaela 20.
35.505 9.325 8.812 7.875 9.493ESPPLAZA Diana 20.
35.105 8.725 8.200 8.737 9.443BLRSHCHESOUK Tatiana 22.
35.042 8.875 8.537 9.212 8.418ISRMENIN Olga 23.
34.437 9.000 8.800 7.525 9.112SLOSTAVREV Vesna 24.

LONGINES



21st EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
IN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS FOR WOMEN JUNIORS

MAY 16 - 19 1996 BIRMINGHAM GREAT BRITAIN
Juniors
Juniors

19-05-96Date:Compétition III:
Competition III:

Finales par engins
Apparatus finals

FINAL RESULTS

CLASSEMENT FINAL

ROMOLARU Maria  1.  9.687

RUSZAMOLODCHIKOVA Elena  2.  9.668

UKRSHKARUPA Inga  3.  9.662

RUSKOVALEVA Anna  4.  9.631

ESPAGUADO Ainhoa  5.  9.599

ROMMARINESCU Alexandra  6.  9.543

SVKBEHUNOVA Andrea  7.  9.487

ITACRISCI Adriana  8.  9.268

 9.812  1. TEZA Elvire FRA

 9.725  2. TESLENKO Olga UKR

 9.725  2. MARINESCU Alexandra ROM

 9.712  4. KARPENKO Viktoriya UKR

 9.675  5. BREMINI Martina ITA

 9.500  6. VOLLE Emilie FRA

 9.225  7. EZHOVA Ludmila RUS

 8.950  8. VISSER Kirsten NED

 9.750  1. MARINESCU Alexandra ROM

 9.675  2. TEZA Elvire FRA

 9.412  3. EZHOVA Ludmila RUS

 9.387  4. KARPENKO Viktoriya UKR

 8.987  5. CRISCI Adriana ITA

 8.750  6. TESLENKO Olga UKR

 8.700  7. SEVCOVA Eva SVK

 8.625  8. TEXEIRA Diana POR

 9.675  1. KARPENKO Viktoriya UKR

 9.662  2. CRISCI Adriana ITA

 9.625  3. MARINESCU Alexandra ROM

 9.562  4. BREMINI Martina ITA

 9.500  5. TROSCOMPT Orelie FRA

 9.475  6. BOGDANOVA Ksenia RUS

 9.412  7. OLARU Maria ROM

 9.125  8. ZAMOLODCHIKOVA Elena RUS

LONGINES


